Ferdaouss

BEN KEDDAR

DATE OF BIRTH

CONTACT

ADDRESS

HOBBIES

LANGUAGES

SKILLS

16/05/2021-
30/11/2022

20/06/2020-
01/04/2021

03/02/2019-
05/11/2019

01/08/2018-
15/09/2018

24/02/ 2018

23/10/2017-
05/04/2018

2013 -2017

06/2015-
10/2015

01/06/2021-
01/08/2021

19/03/2019

16/04/2018 -
20/04/2018

2017 - 2019

2015 - 2016

2014 - 2015

@ Experiences

Cabin Crew
TUI FLY Belgium

Responsible for hearing care professional
Center

Audoune Tanger

Cabin Crew
TUI FLY Belgium

Marine traffic Agent
Tangier Med Port Authority

Hostess
At the grand parade “Caftanorte”
the 4th edition in Tangier, Morocco

Administrative Assistant (Part-time)
Travelmar Agency in Tangier, Morocco

Volunteer Math Teacher
Tetouan, Morocc

Internship at Travelmar Agency
Commercial Department in Tetouan,
Morocco.

Education

Hearing care professional training
In Rabat

TUI FLY Diploma
The initial cabin crew members training
course

Marine basic safety & security training
The institute of technology of marine
fisheries in Larache.

Diploma in Tourism & Travel

At the CFPNC group flight attendant
training center in Tangier,Morocco.

1st year in Mathematics & Computer Science
University of Abdelmalek Essadi, Tetouan

High School Diploma in Mathematical
Sciences

Hassan 2 High School in Tetouan.


mailto:ferdaouss.been@gmail.com
https://sites.google.com/site/manuelamadeusair/presentation-du-systeme-de-reservation-amadeus
http://www.volunteerbasecamp.com/Volunteer-Abroad-Placements/Secondary-School-Teaching-Volunteer/Ghana/Mother-Care-Orphanage/Swedru/828
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