Ferdaouss

BEN KEDDAR

DATE OF BIRTH

21/06/1997

CONTACT



+212 6 99 09 66 76

ferdaouss.been@gmail.com

ADDRESS

COMP NOUARA 2 ETABLISSEMENT AKALAY 2 NO 65 GZENAYA, TANGIER, MOROCCO

HOBBIES

Music

Reading

Travel

Swimming

2014 - 2015

Sciences

LANGUAGES

Arabic (Native)
English (Fluent)
French (Fluent)
Spanish (Moderate)
Hindi (Novice)
Turkish (Novice)

SKILLS

Microsoft Office Word/PowerPoint & Excel
Amadeus system



16/05/2021- 30/11/2022	Cabin Crew TUI FLY Belgium
20/06/2020- 01/04/2021	Responsible for hearing care professional Center Audoune Tanger
03/02/2019- 05/11/2019	Cabin Crew TUI FLY Belgium
01/08/2018- 15/09/2018	Marine traffic Agent Tangier Med Port Authority
24/02/ 2018	Hostess At the grand parade "Caftanorte" the 4th edition in Tangier, Morocco
23/10/2017- 05/04/2018	Administrative Assistant (Part-time) Travelmar Agency in Tangier, Morocco
2013 – 2017	Volunteer Math Teacher Tetouan, Morocc
06/2015- 10/2015	Internship at Travelmar Agency Commercial Department in Tetouan, Morocco.
Education	
01/06/2021- 01/08/2021	Hearing care professional training In Rabat
19/03/2019	TUI FLY Diploma The initial cabin crew members training course
16/04/2018 - 20/04/2018	Marine basic safety & security training The institute of technology of marine fisheries in Larache.
2017 - 2019	Diploma in Tourism & Travel At the CFPNC group flight attendant training center in Tangier, Morocco.
2015 - 2016	1st year in Mathematics & Computer Science University of Abdelmalek Essadi, Tetouan

High School Diploma in Mathematical

Hassan 2 High School in Tetouan.